Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BIDDERS CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: 6 X 4 Diesel Powered Conventional Cab/Chassis with Dump Bodies, Prewet Systems, Snow Plow Hitches, and Snow Plows

Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith Telephone: 312-744-4910

Specification No: 178175 Lead Departments: Department of Fleet and Facility Management

Conference Date: Friday, July 28. 2017 @ 1:00 p.m. Conference Location City Hall, Room 103, Bid & Bond Room

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address
Number

Department of Procurement
Michael L. Smith City Of Chicago Services (DPS) 312-744-4910 Michael.Smith@cityofchicago.org
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

Department of Fleet & Facility
Management

30 N. LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60642

Kim Aaron City of Chicago 312-744-6746

Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org

Dept of Fleet & Facility

: - Management 12-744-4302 Paul.payne@cityofchicago.org
Paul Payne City of Chicago 1685 N. Throop St. 3

Chicaao. Il. 60642

Dept of Fleet & Facility

o . Management John.Szyszko@cityofchicago.org
John Szyszko City of Chicago 1685 N. Throop St. 312-744-5206

Chicago, IL 60642

1420 Brewster Creek Blvd. ppetrizzo@autotruck.com

Pete Petrizzo Auto Truck Group Bartlett IL 60103 630-360-1819
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Number
Rick Moore Gledhill Road P.O. Box 567 419-468-4400 remoore@rrohio.com
Machinery Co. Galion, OH 44833
Joe Vagle Henderson 11921 Smith Dr. 847-836-4996 [vagle@hendersonproducts.com
Products, Inc. Huntley, IL 60142
Ron Huckery Rush Truck 11775 Highway Drive 513-372-8816 Huckery@rushenterprises.com
Centers Cincinnati, OH 45241
Dave Schwegman Rush Truck 1325 West Thompson Road 317-407-5538 | schwegmand@rushenterprises.com
Centers Indianapolis, IN 46217
Ryan Fultz Rush Truck 4655 South Central Avenue 708-496-7500 fultzr@rushenterprises.com
Centers Chicago, IL 60638
Brett Bott Navistar, Inc. 2701 Navistar Drive 331-332-4290 Brent.bott@navistar.com
Lisle, IL 60532
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Martin White Navistar, Inc. 2701 Navistar Drive 331-332-2370 Martin.white@navistar.com
Lisle, IL 60532
Jerry LaCorte Monroe Truck 812 Draper Avenue jlacorte@monroetruck.com
Equipment Joliet, IL 60432 815-727-3134
Tim Fanter Byers 1314 West Morton Ave 217-245-4614 TimFanter@ByersIntLTrucks.net
International Jacksonwville, IL 62650 x 27
Trucks,-Inc.
Gary A. Vaughn Air-Flo Mfg. Co. 365 Upper Oakwood Ave. 317-938-1502 gary@air-flo.com
Elmira Heights, NY 14903
Marvin Capel Plego 5002 Main St. 630-796-2074 marvin@plego.com
Ste 203

Downers Grove, IL 60515
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Brett Wise Tri-Angle 1344 W. 43™ Street 773-523-0421 brettwise@tri-anglefab.com
Fabrication & Chicago, IL 60609
Body Co.
Rick Michalowski J X Peterbilt 535 E. South Frontage Rd. 708-207-2354 rmichalowski@jxe.com
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Greg Herdzina M & K Truck 901 West Oakton St. 708-343-4980 Greg.herdzina@mktruck.com
Centers Des Plaines, IL 60018

Frank Dickinson

Buyers Products
Co.

9049 Tyler Bivd.
Mentor, OH 44060

440-974-7766
X 1220

fdickinson@buyersproducts.com
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